The parts list for hedge Trimmer explode chart of MAE-3SPK-560 (product coding A450000)

NO. | MARK NAME QTY.|NO. | MARK NAME QTY.[NO. [ MARK NAME QTY.|NO. | MARK NAME QTy.
1 [ALD0100 | switch groupware 1 | 13 |AL20009 | flex spring 1 |29 |GB70-85|balt M6X40 1| 45 [A420030] shield pole 1
11 |GB845-85| bolt ST2.9X9 1 | 1% [AL20010 |left handle 1 ] 30 [A420019 |airproof mat 1 | 46 |A&30001 | sustaining pole 1 1
1.2 |ADT0401 | switch button 1| 15 [AL20011 [rotation button 1 | 31 [A420020 |squeeze head 2 | 47 [AL20032( bush 1
13 [A4001D1 | aluminium scutcheon 1 | 16 [AL20012 [clampring 1 [ 32 [A420021 [bottom cover 1 | 48 |AL30002| knife 2
14 |AL20101 | switch connection groupware | 1 | 17 [aB95-8Y washer 5 14 | 33 [A420022|damping spring 1 2 | 49 |AL30003]sustaining pole 2 1
7 [A&40001 [ engine(26CC) 1 [ 18 [GB93-87 gaskef > 15 | 34 [A420023]oiling bolt 1 [ 50 [GBT0-85 | bolt M5X20 5
3 [A420002 | accelerograph line groupware{ 1 [ 19 [GB70-85| bolt M5X16 14 | 35 |GB70-85|balt M4X10 L | 51 |A430004 ] knife sheath 1
& |GBBLS-85] bolt STL.8X24 2 | 20 [A420013 [ bottom plank 1 | 36 |AL20024( core axis 1 | 52 [A400029] knife sheath location pin | 1
5 |A420003 | front handle 1 | 21 [A420014 [ damping spring 2 2 | 37 |GB/T276-9 bearing 61805-2Z 2 | 53 [AL20037]limiting Nut [
6 [GBBL5-85] bolt ST4.2X15 5 | 22 |AL2005 [ spring seaf 2 [ 38 [AL20025] joint pole 2 | 5 [A420038] accelerograph line seat | 1
7 |AL2000% [ right handle 1| 23 [A400013 | friction fray 1 | 39 [AL20026] gearwheel 1 | 55 [GB6172-86| nut M6 1
8 [AL20005 [trigger insurance 1 | 24 |A42006 | bottom seat 1 | 40 [AL20027| airproof clump 1 | 56 |A420039] trigger bush 1
9 |A420006 |trigger 1 | 25 |G&/726-9% | bearing 6000-27 2 | 41 [AL20028] catch piece 1

10_[A420007[Frigger spring T [ 26 [6B893.1-86] blockring 26 1| 42 |GBT0-85] bolt M5X35 2

11| GB845-85[bolt ST4.2X12 1 | 27 |A&20017 | bush 1 | 43 [A420029] sustaining pole 3 [

12_|A420008 | rotation and locationpole| 1 | 28 |A420018 | pinion 1 | 44 |GB6182-86| locknut 1

it R LEd




